
1 北  川  凜  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 39.39 18.70 20.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.03 2.370 -1 0 1 -1

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.40 1.28-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.49 0.95-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.340 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 2S+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.44 -0.31 3.13-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 1 0

19.37 18.70

Composition 2.67 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.702.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

20.69

2 金      美  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 37.95 18.60 19.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.50 1.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.29 2.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 -0.18 4.020 -2 -1 0 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.08-1 1 0 2 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 1 -3

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 -1 0 -1

19.90 18.60

Composition 2.67 2.452.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

19.35
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3 白  澤  茉莉衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 7 32.79 15.31 17.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.29 2.05-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

3 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 0 -1 0 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 -1 0 0

7 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.57 0.79-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

16.60 15.31

Composition 2.67 2.202.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.052.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

17.48

4 村  岡  実  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 2 32.11 15.22 17.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 0 1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1A+2T F 2.40 -0.65 1.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 0 0 0 -3

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.04 2.840 1 0 1 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 1 0 0 0

16.20 15.22

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.202.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

17.89

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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5 髙  木  歩  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 31.80 14.38 18.42 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.80 1.30-3 -5 -2 -4 -5

2 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.34 2.00-3 -2 -4 -2 -2

3 FSSp1 F 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.35 1.01-2 -2 -4 -3 -2

5 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 1 -1 0 -1

17.54 14.38

Composition 2.67 2.352.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.302.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

18.42

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 後  藤  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 11 31.49 13.96 18.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.49 1.85-3 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.02 2.820 1 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.54 13.96

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

18.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 前  中  梨里花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 4 30.59 13.24 17.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.02 2.780 -1 0 0 0

3 2S<+2T< < 2.08 -0.42 1.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.24 1.260 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.360 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.31 0.97-3 -2 -3 -1 -3

14.26 13.24

Composition 2.67 2.102.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.202.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

17.35

8 米  田  莉乃亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 30.57 12.29 18.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.46 0.98-2 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.16 1.140 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2T+1T 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 0 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 0 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 -1 -1 0 0

7 2Lz<<+1T << 1.00 -0.19 0.81-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 1A+1Lo*+REP * 0.77 -0.02 0.750 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 0 -1

13.69 12.29

Composition 2.67 2.202.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.202.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.28
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9 白  澤  美  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 10 29.27 12.38 17.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.02 2.820 1 0 0 0

2 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.08 1.620 -1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -2 0 -1

5 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-3 -2 -1 -1 -3

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.20 12.38

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.152.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.75

17.89

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

10 浦  野  玲  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 3 28.96 12.38 17.08 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.44 -0.50 0.94-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze+1A+1A+SEQ e 2.68 -0.22 2.460 -2 -4 -2 -2

3 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -2 -2 -2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 1 -2

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.090 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.37 1.33-2 -3 -1 -2 -3

14.62 12.38

Composition 2.67 2.152.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.50

Presentation 2.67 2.052.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.202.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

17.08

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 伊藤　アンゲリーナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 8 27.06 11.20 17.36 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.16 1.140 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-2 0 -1 0 -3

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.501 -1 -1 0 -4

7 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -2 0 -1

8 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 1 1 0

12.64 11.20

Composition 2.67 2.102.50 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.50

Presentation 2.67 2.002.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

17.36

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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